Geneseo

Shot Put

Cade Humphries
Noah Aper
Hunter Girten
Dylan Decker
Ryan Whiteman
Zach Humphrey
Alex Williams
Charlie Wiese
Dylan Vavrosky

Long Jump

Isaac Ramsey
Will Chaney
Jacob Pauley
Jacob Lugviel
Ben Cosgrave
Logan Ricketts
Brandon Ries
Logan Weber
Zach Humphrey
Bennet Egert
Ross Chapman

Noah Aper
Alex Debarre

Maguire Hoon
Jacob Verplaetse
Keegan Minnaert
Andrew Lenz

8th Grade Boys

Sterling Meet 2013

1 2 3
39'10 3/4 41'2 1/4 41'5
27'9 1/2 27'11/2 28'51/2
31'41/2 X 29'8 1/2
26'5 3/4 27'6 26'7 1/2
29' 8 25'9 28'71/2
26'2 1/4 31'41/2 27'11
27'8 27'2 25'6 1/4
20'8 1/2 19'8 3/4 X
17'1 16'11 16'1
13'0 13'5 13'10.5
X 132 X
13'8 14'7.5 14'4
16'1 16'8 17'1.75
11'11 11'10.5 11'10.75
12'10 10'10 12'0
12'7 12'2 13'1
14'8 14'2 14'6
14'6 14'2 X
12'4.5 10'9 11'10.5
11'4 12'0 11'10.5
11'11 12'1 11'2
11'3 12'4.5 11'9.5
X 9'2 11'8
13'2 12'4 13'7
9'8.5 11'2.5 11'10.75




Geneseo
High Jump

[saac Ramsey
Andrew Benhart
Marshall Rice
Maguire Hoon
Keaton Rice

55 Hurdles

Andrew Pischke
Keegan Minnaert
Ben Cosgrave
Andrew Lenz
Matt Ganson

AJ Miller

Kyle Sellers
Jacob Verplaetse

55 Dash (Scoring)

Jordan Jackson
Cayson Frerichs
Devin Moore
Zach Humphrey
Dylan Decker
Keith Elden
Lucas Hofer
Jacob Lugviel
Chalie Wiese
Andrew Benhart
Tate Neff

8th Grade Boys

5'2

4'6

4'8

4'8

5'0

Time

8.2

10.1

8.8

10.3

10.1

9.7

10.1

Time

7.5

7.6

7.7

7.7

8.5

7.5

7.4

9.3

7.7

8.2

Sterling Meet 2013



Geneseo

1600 Meter Run

Anthony Bravata
Nathan Soria
Bryan Dellett
Keaton Rice
Sam Murray
Trey Johnson
Jacob Verplaetse
Jacob Pauley

4 x 200 Meter Relay
Relay #1

Kyle Sellers
Ben Cosgrave
Jordan Jackson
Isaac Ramsey
Time
Relay #2

Cade Humphries
Jacob Lugviel
Marshall Rice
Cayson Frerichs
Time

8th Grade Boys

Time

5:10

6:51

5:50

6:52

6:17

6:36

Split

28.7

27.4

27.5

28.4

01:52.1

27.6

29.2

29

27.5

01:53.5

Sterling Meet 2013



Geneseo

Relay #3

Andrew Benhart
Devin Moore
Andrew Pischke
Lucas Hofer
Time

400 Meter Dash

Tate Neff

Keith Elden
Keegan Minnaert
Andrew Roseman
Al Miller

8th Grade Boys

27.9

29

26.2

27.9

01:

57.2

01

:06.2

1:13

01

:05.7

01

:05.3

01

:08.3

200 Meter Dash (Scoring)

Alex Debarre
Travis Robertson
Zach Humphrey
Bennett Egert
AJ Miller

Will Chaney
Jacob Pauley
Logan Weber
Jacob Lugviel

30.7

30.5

28.6

38.3

32.1

29.9

31.3

28.1

29.1

Sterling Meet 2013



Geneseo

800 Meter Run

Sam Murray
Nathan Soria
Bryan Dellett
Charlie Schlindwein
Luke Johnson
Jacob Verplaetse
Travis Robertson

4 x 400 Meter Relay
Relay #1

Cayson Frerichs

Devin Moore

Jordan Jackson

Andrew Roseman
Time

Relay #2

Lucas Hofer
Andrew Pischke
Andrew Benhart
Marshall Rice

Time
Relay #3

Isaac Ramsey

Ben Cosgrave

Kyle Sellers

Keegan Minnaert
Time

8th Grade Boys

Time

3:21

2:25

2:55

02:29.6

2:55

2:55

2:56

Split

01:02.1

01:05.9

01:05.9

01:10.8

04:25.1

01:06.8

01:04.3

01:04.3

01:10.8

04:23.1

01:07.1

01:01.2

01:07.1

01:11.1

04:27.9

Sterling Meet 2013



